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Rates of Taxation
IN DELAWARE COUNTY FOR TAX YEAR 2025

Rates are expressed in dollars and cents on each one thousand dollars of tax value

2025

20 151

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
I
1

Berkshire-Big Walnut
Galona Corp.-Big Walnut
Olentangy

Berlin-Olentangy
Brown-Bucke!€ Valley
Concord-Buckeye Valley

Olentangy
Dublin

0 Dublin Corp.-Dublin
1'l Delaware.Buckeye Valley
12 Delaware
13 Olentanoy
1 4 Oelaware Corp.-Delaware
15 Genoa-8io Walnut
16 Olsntanoy
1 7 Westerville
1 I Westsrville Corp.-Westerville
19 Harlem-Bio Walnut
20 Johnstown-Monroe
21 Kinoston-Bio Walnut
22 Euckeye Valley
23 Liberty-Buckeye Valley
24 PotrellCorp.-Olentangy
25 Olgntan0y
26 Marlboo-Buckeye Valley
27 Orange-Olentangy
28 Oxford-Buckeye Valley
29 Poner-Big Walnut
30 Centelburo
31 Hiohland
32 RadnorBuckeye Valley
33 Scioto-Buckeye Valley
34 Norttr Union
35 Ostr"anderCorp.-B.Valley
36 Shawne€ Hills Corp.-Dublin
37 Sunbury Corp.-Big Walnut
38 Thompson-Eucteye Valley
39 Elgin
40 North Union
41 Trsnton-Big Walnut
42 Nodhridoe
43 Troy-EuckeyE Valley
14 Delaware
45 Columbus Corp.-Obntangy
46 Ordnge-Cols. Corp.'Olentangy
47 D€lsware Corp.-B. Valley
,{8 Olsnlangy
49 Westerville Corp.-Olentangy
50 Del. TwFDel Co.p.-Oelaware
51 Del. TwpDd Co.p.-Olentangy
52 Lib. TwlDsl Corp.-Olentangy
53 86rlin TwtrOel CortrOlentangy
54 Brown TwtrD€l CorrFBvalley
55 Concord TwpDubUn CorF.Dublin
56 Genoa Twp.West Corp-West SD
57 Brown TwP,Oel Cory.Del SD
5E Oranoe Twpwest Corpolent
59 Troy Twp.Del CortrDel SD
60 B€rkshi.e TwFSunb CortrBW
61 Concord Twp-SHills CortrDublin
62 Concord Twp-Powell CortrOlentr
63 Berkshire Twpsunb Cory.Olent
64 Berlin Twp.Sunbury CorFolentar
65 Trenton Twp-Sunbury CortrBW

8.68 4.57
1.00 8.68 8.00
1.00 8.68 6.70
2.00 8.68 8.00
2.00 8.68 8.73
2.00 8.68 12.00
2.00 8.68 11.60
2.00 8.68 11.60
2.00 8.68 11.60
2.00 8.00 15.45
2.00 E.68 9.50
2.00 8.68 9.50
2.00 8.66 9.50
2.00 8.68 .70

68 12.88
68 7.15
68 10.80

81.93
70.88
90.70
70.88
38.68
99.85
90.70
90.70
90.70
38.68
32.55

2.10
.60

2.60
2.10

22.90
1.35
1.05
1.20
1.05
1.30
2.95

23.45
1.35

z',t.85
1.35
1.25

16.07
1.05
1.05
1.05

1.25
1.30

64.60
59.56
61.96

112.58
113.31
58.43
58.03

116.18
123.93
130.05
55.93
94.26

114.08
EE.16
69.98

123.00
111.78
116.13
62.26
59.48
62.06
56.93
57.36

115.51
115.51

57.23
118.38
55.50
62.26
62.96
47.53
57.43
52.18
49.26
52.9E

130.45
59.96
50.55
55.08
47.63
59.96
58.08
55.73
94.06

106.00
',17.00

19.73
107.38
126.80
88.96

108.18
115.51
113.31

52.23
123.40
129.86
90.66

137.80
88.16
59.96

139.25
116.18
112.58
118.51
59.96
58.53

46.m2131
,(i.892152
45.788668
58.10+197
*.29422a
14.1,16,133
39.552706
s9.290,152
60.9266s8
62.1225a1
11.231152
60.$4121
50.966E96
55.373760
s2.7AnA9
57.OOOt3,r
60.669319
56.882112
,r7.688809

$.613,107
,r,[.5883,a5

39.062945
41.36{r$5
61.088741
61.088741
41.511809
62.010286
a't.2671a0
,r,4.7883,a6

36.33,a997
37,5a7317
11.192027
37.a85E21
37.266616
u.2E5524
63.510620
41.292152
36.456505
36.09,1732
36.237s97
4.2921s2
39.893477
41.469316
60.712285
sit.,l83o.rl
61.25,4r90
36.000191
55.23E537
62.662927
55.735596
55.601r373
61.08874r
s8.29822,r
38.ar7908
59.3,a2780
56.762037
57.85{1877
89.43,t676
55.373760
4.2921s2
67.562535
59,290,152
58.104,a97
61.16,118,1
4.292152
40.052706

38.68
3E.68
90.70
90.70
32.55
32.55
90.70
9S.85
99.85
32.55
70.88
90.70
70.88

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
1.80
1.80
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20

3.20
320
3.20
3.20
1.80
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20

3.70

2.95

2.70

1.20

50.605578 1

45.500805 2

47.3,45107 3
12.811101 4
73.360,120 5
,r6.21,ri46 6
,14.205696 7
76.596675 8
80.091149 I
80.a78423 ,l0

,(}.395009 11

63.251595 r2
75.7859E9 13
s7-75234E 14
56.339632 15
83.550231 16
77.065397 17
76.3E170E 18
49.608190 19

45.697696 20
a,a.896875 21

39.71U91 22
11.715972 23
77.106952 24
77.106952 25
4,4.5037t8 26
7e.132alt 27
$.038380 2E

a5.096875 29
39.799,a29 30
39-029315 31

a3295aA 32

39.760796 33
,10.6,12866 34
,.0.560796 35
85.961075 36
46.000805 37
37.836593 38
42.796269 39
3E.716669 40
46.000606 41

11.616111 42
43.s141$ 43
63.370733 44
68.662887 45
77.108589 46
37,795751 17
69.68674'1 48
82.3165,12 49
5E.233211 50
70.16761X 51

77.16962 52
73.360420 53
{.295761 54
78.972665 55
88.358376 56
60.25X,aa 57
90.7622a.r 58
s7.75231a 59
46.000806 60
92.E71010 61

75.596676 62
72.811404 63
76./185083 64
46.000805 65
a,a.705696 66

1.00 8.68
2.00 8.68
2.75 8.68
2.75 8.00
1.00 8.68

2.00 8.68
2.00 8.68

36.10 2.002.00 8.68
38.68 3.201.00 8.68

32.55 3.202.00 8.68
32.55 3.202.00 8.68

90.70 3.202.00 8.68
90.70 3.20
32.55 3.20
90.70 3.20
32.55 3.20
38.68 3.20
35.1E 6.40
23.75 4.40
32.55 3.20
32.55 3.202.00 8.68
29.43 4.401.00 8.68
32.55 3.202.00 8.68
99.85 1.802.00 8.68
3868 3201.00 8.68
32.55 3.20
35.88 4.40
29.43 4.40
38.68 3.20
39.00 2.00
32.55 3.20
70.88 3.20
90.70 3.20
9070 320
32.55 3.20
90.70 3.20
90.70 3.20
70.88 3 20

8.12
8.12
8.12

0.70
0.70
0.50
0.50
0.93
9.73
0.93
0.E0
3.80
1.07
0.70
0.70
0.70
1.00
5.75
5.75
5.25

.70
5.90
4.12
1.12
1.12
8.,t0
8.40
s.30
9.30

2.50
.70
.10

38.68 3.20
90.70 3.20
81.93
81.93 23.15
38.68 3.20

90.70 3.20
90.70 3.20
90.70 3.20
32.55 3.20
99.E5 1.E0

2.00 8.66
8.68

1.00 8.68
2.00 8.68

E.66
2.00 E.6E

2.00 6.68
2.00 8.6E
1.00 8.68
1.00 8.68

8.68
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.00
2.00 8.00
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.00
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.00
2.75 8.00
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.00
2.00 8.68
1.00 8.68
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.68
2.00 8.68

2.85

9.73
7.68
4.50
8.80

13.73
4.55

12.05
2.05
7.15

10.85
10.55
6.95

2.00 8

1.00 8

2.00 866 Concord Twp-Del Corp.-BVa lley

Georgo KaiBa
Audito. ot D.l.w.re County

()

1.30
17.42
2.50


